
Entrainement assisté du 16/03/2025 à 12:11 - ODS 9

N° Tirage Solution REF PTS CUM

1 OIIAESX

2 -TDROAEI AIXOISE H2 102 102

3 MLLIEAU TAXODIER 4F 86 188

4 UMFSREE AUMAILLE 2H 76 264

5 AEBWKER REFUMÉES O1 167 431

6 -CTNUQED BREAKE N6 57 488

7 -EARSTIM QUE 12L 38 526

8 NSA?OIL IMITERAS K4 86 612

9 EEROTGU (K)AOLINS 13H 96 708

10 AEYASLR REGOÛTÉE 8A 80 788

11 ETDUNBL RELAYAIS 6B 89 877

12 LTU+ACEZ BEDON J10 28 905

13 U+SNOTEV ÉCLATEZ B8 40 945

14 INCPOHT ÉTUVONS 15D 92 1037

15 NOPT+U?I HIC 5C 31 1068

PA(R)UTION 11A 68 1136


